Barnwell Baptist Church - July 2018

Sunday 1st

Monday 2nd

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th

Thursday 5th

Saturday 7th

Sunday 8th

Monday 9th

Tuesday 10th

Thursday 12th

Sunday 15th

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Service Barnwell Baptist Church
"Deo Volente" / James 4:13-17 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Faith + Action"

Freedom in Christ Course Barnwell Baptist Church
The Leaders and a few others doing the course before leading it for the Church in the Autumn

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church
An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active
Chair-based exercises

Barnwell Baptist Church

England v Columbia
World Cup 2nd round match

Barnwell Baptist Church

Food Cycle

Community Meal

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barn Owls
Parents/Carers & Toddlers

Barnwell Baptist Church

EBA Wave of Prayer Event Arbury Road Baptist Church

Joining with our local Baptist brothers and sisters for an evening of prayer

EBA Gathering Histon Baptist Church
Annual gathering of the EBA / Inc. EBA AGM

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Service Barnwell Baptist Church
"The Fat Cats" / James 5:1-6 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Faith + Action"

Church Lunch Barnwell Baptist Church
A Bring and Share lunch to celebrate with Gordon & Pauline their Golden Wedding Anniversary

Freedom in Christ Course Barnwell Baptist Church
The Leaders and a few others doing the course before leading it for the Church in the Autumn

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active
Chair-based exercises

Barnwell Baptist Church

Daytime Small Group
Led by Sue

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barn Owls
Parents/Carers & Toddlers

Barnwell Baptist Church

Small Group 2 Steve & Julia's

Led by Steve

Small Group 3
Led by Robin

Tony & Helen's

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Service Barnwell Baptist Church
"Patience - the long view" / James 5:7-12 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: Faith + Action

Hope into Action Thanksgiving Service Barnwell Baptist Church

9:30am - 10:00am

10:30am - 12:00pm

5:00pm - 7:00pm

9:30am - 10:15am

10:30am - 12:30pm

10:00am - 11:00am

7:00pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm - 7:30pm

9:30am - 11:30am

7:30pm - 9:00pm

10:00am - 5:00pm

9:30am - 10:00am

10:30am - 12:00pm

12:15pm - 1:30pm

5:00pm - 7:00pm

9:30am - 10:15am

10:30am - 12:30pm

10:00am - 11:00am

11:15am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 11:30am

7:30pm - 9:30pm

7:30pm - 9:30pm

9:30am - 10:00am

10:30am - 12:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

An opportunity to celebrate all that God is doing in Cambridge through Hope into Action and the local Church



Monday 16th

Tuesday 17th

Wednesday 18th

Thursday 19th

Sunday 22nd

Monday 23rd

Tuesday 24th

Thursday 26th

Sunday 29th

Monday 30th

Tuesday 31st

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active Barnwell Baptist Church
Chair-based exercises

Food Cycle Barnwell Baptist Church

Community Meal

Barn Owls Barnwell Baptist Church
Parents/Carers & Toddlers

Pre-service prayer time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Sunday Service - Celebration Sunday  Barnwell Baptist Church
"Effective Prayer" / James 5:13-20 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Faith + Action”

Church Lunch Barnwell Baptist Church

Opportunity to share together over food

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church
An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community
Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active Barnwell Baptist Church
Chair-based exercises

Daytime Small Group Barnwell Baptist Church
Led by Sue

Small Group 2 Steve & Julia's

Led by Steve

Small Group 3 Tony & Helen's

Led by Robin

Abbey People trip to Lowestoft leaving from Abbey

With an opportunity to gather with our friends from CtR during the afternoon

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Small Group Leaders Meeting Steve & Julia's
Termly meeting

Forever Active Barnwell Baptist Church
Chair-based exercises

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

6:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

10:30am

12:15pm

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

11:15am

7:30pm

7:30pm

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

8:00pm

10:00am

- 10:15am

- 12:30pm

- 11:00am

- 7:30pm

-11:30am

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 1:15pm

-10:15am

-12:30pm

- 11:00am

- 12:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:15am

- 12:30pm

- 9:30pm

-11:00am



