Barnwell Baptist Church - July 2018

Sunday 1st	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service "Deo Volente" / James 4:13-17 / Preacher: Stuart W	Barnwell Baptist Church /ood / Series: "Faith + Action"	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Freedom in Christ Course The Leaders and a few others doing the course bef	Barnwell Baptist Church ore leading it for the Church in the Autumn	5:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 2nd	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join us	Barnwell Baptist Church for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 3rd	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	England v Columbia World Cup 2nd round match	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 4th	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 5th	Barn Owls Parents/Carers & Toddlers	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
	EBA Wave of Prayer Event Joining with our local Baptist brothers and sisters for	Arbury Road Baptist Church or an evening of prayer	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Saturday 7th	EBA Gathering Annual gathering of the EBA / Inc. EBA AGM	Histon Baptist Church	10:00am - 5:00pm
Sunday 8th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service "The Fat Cats" / James 5:1-6 / Preacher: Stuart Wo	Barnwell Baptist Church od / Series: "Faith + Action"	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Church Lunch A Bring and Share lunch to celebrate with Gordon 8	Barnwell Baptist Church Repauline their Golden Wedding Anniversary	12:15pm - 1:30pm
	Freedom in Christ Course The Leaders and a few others doing the course before	Barnwell Baptist Church ore leading it for the Church in the Autumn	5:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 9th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join us	Barnwell Baptist Church for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 10th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Daytime Small Group Led by Sue	Barnwell Baptist Church	11:15am - 12:30pm
Thursday 12th	Barn Owls Parents/Carers & Toddlers	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
	Small Group 2 Led by Steve	Steve & Julia's	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Small Group 3 Led by Robin	Tony & Helen's	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 15th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service "Patience - the long view" / James 5:7-12 / Preache	Barnwell Baptist Church r: Stuart Wood / Series: Faith + Action	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Hope into Action Thanksgiving Service An opportunity to celebrate all that God is doing in G	Barnwell Baptist Church Cambridge through Hope into Action and the local Ch	6:00pm - 7:00pm urch

Monday 16th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church e Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church is for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 17th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 18th	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 19th	Barn Owls Parents/Carers & Toddlers	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
Sunday 22nd	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service - Celebration Sunday "Effective Prayer" / James 5:13-20 / Preacher: Stu	Barnwell Baptist Church art Wood / Series: "Faith + Action"	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Church Lunch Opportunity to share together over food	Barnwell Baptist Church	12:15pm - 1:15pm
Monday 23rd	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church is for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 24th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Daytime Small Group Led by Sue	Barnwell Baptist Church	11:15am - 12:30pm
Thursday 26th	Small Group 2 Led by Steve	Steve & Julia's	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Small Group 3 Led by Robin	Tony & Helen's	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 29th	Abbey People trip to Lowestoft With an opportunity to gather with our friends from	leaving from Abbey CtR during the afternoon	8:30am - 5:00pm
Monday 30th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church is for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
	Small Group Leaders Meeting Termly meeting	Steve & Julia's	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Tuesday 31st	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am